
Day
Elev
Feet Storage Change

Federal
Pump

Federal
Gen

Pacheco
Pump ADJ

Federal
Change

Federal
Storage

922,571
1 490.59 1,401,047 4,027 2,426 0 32 0 2,637 925,208
2 491.16 1,407,431 6,384 2,431 0 0 0 2,312 927,520
3 491.74 1,413,936 6,505 2,398 0 0 0 2,452 929,972
4 492.52 1,422,702 8,766 2,374 0 0 0 2,258 932,230
5 493.25 1,430,921 8,219 2,379 0 0 0 925 933,155
6 494.10 1,440,512 9,591 4,698 0 0 0 4,531 937,686
7 495.01 1,450,805 10,293 4,696 0 0 0 4,454 942,140
8 495.95 1,461,462 10,657 4,723 0 0 0 4,509 946,649
9 496.80 1,471,122 9,660 4,687 0 0 0 4,501 951,150

10 497.50 1,479,093 7,971 4,748 0 0 0 4,552 955,702
11 497.86 1,483,198 4,105 4,658 0 0 0 4,515 960,217
12 498.03 1,485,138 1,940 1,343 0 0 0 1,931 962,148
13 498.15 1,486,508 1,370 1,315 0 0 0 1,154 963,302
14 498.11 1,486,051 -457 0 0 1 0 -65 963,237
15 498.14 1,486,394 343 0 0 1 0 -129 963,108
16 498.08 1,485,709 -685 0 0 6 0 -92 963,016
17 497.97 1,484,453 -1,256 1,348 0 0 0 1,213 964,229
18 497.90 1,483,655 -798 1,167 0 5 0 1,161 965,390
19 497.96 1,484,339 684 0 0 4 0 -108 965,282
20 498.13 1,486,280 1,941 1,312 0 5 0 1,293 966,575
21 498.05 1,485,366 -914 1,296 0 3 0 1,258 967,833
22 497.74 1,481,829 -3,537 0 1,127 7 0 -1,368 966,465
23 497.51 1,479,207 -2,622 0 1,138 0 0 -976 965,489
24 497.30 1,476,814 -2,393 0 0 0 0 -21 965,468
25 497.10 1,474,536 -2,278 0 0 0 0 -62 965,406
26 497.22 1,475,903 1,367 0 1,135 0 0 -1,171 964,235
27 497.39 1,477,839 1,936 0 1,264 0 0 -1,517 962,718
28 497.63 1,480,575 2,736 0 0 0 0 -168 962,550
29 497.69 1,481,259 684 0 0 0 0 -12 962,538
30 497.96 1,484,339 3,080 0 0 0 0 383 962,921
31 498.04 1,485,252 913 0 0 204 0 -150 962,771

Totals 88,232 47,999 4,664 268 0 40,200
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet

Historical Archive and Report Database

San Luis Reservoir Federal Daily Operations 
Run Date: 4/23/2024

March 2024                                                                      


